OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-23610

05-123-21701

05-123-22416

05-123-10152

05-123-10244

05-123-15546

x  05-123-24686

05-123-21817

05-123-21818

05-123-17927

05-123-17928

05-123-08252

05-123-19743

x  05-123-25001

05-123-21292

05-123-19741

05-123-21294

05-123-19918

05-123-17716

05-123-20287

05-123-19921

05-123-18629

05-123-18360

Well Name

19-15 DAVIS

12-15 DAVIS

22-14 WEST
FARMS

34-15 RUSCH

34-15X RUSCH

11-15 HSR-
NELLIS

22-15 MAYER

43-15 RUSCH

33-15 RUSCH

5-15A HSR-
FRED MAYER

6-15 HSR-FRED
MAYER

GU 1 MEANS
RICHARD

12-14 HSR-
WEST FARM

32-15 MAYER

11-14A WEST
FARMS

5-14 HSR-WEST
FARM

8-14A WEST
FARMS

6-14A HSR-
WEST FARM

13-5L FERME
FARMS

5-14A HSR-
WEST FARM

12-14A HSR-
WEST FARM

14-9J37
NORGREN

14-1037
NORGREN

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN 9N-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN 9N-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
STATE 9C-
15HZ

MERLIN 9N-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN 9N-
15HZ

MERLIN
STATE 9C-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HzZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN 9N-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

Date Run: 3/31/2015 Doc [#400766507]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

63

84

84

97

97

133

157

218

231

313

430

445

460

475

537

539

554

569

605

626

663

784

840

Offset Well
Operator

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

MGF OIL
CORPORATIO
N

KAISER-
FRANCIS OIL
COMPANY

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

HS
RESOURCES
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

HS
RESOURCES
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

03/03/2006

10/29/2003

11/08/2004

03/01/1981

03/17/1981

02/01/1992

01/14/2008

03/13/2004

03/21/2004

02/08/1994

02/03/1994

12/24/1974

02/17/2008

01/28/2003

03/02/2003

02/24/2000

12/13/1993

02/27/2001

02/22/2000

09/30/1994

09/22/1994

Offset
Well
Status

PR

Sl

PR

DA

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

800

722

719

200

215

553

841

522

519

624

620

229

770

554

534

515

467

542

508

428

424

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

400

300

300

300

260

300

260

300

300

260

300

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

6846

6839

7017

6820

6815

6902

6852

6830

6825

6819

6810

6914

7160

6954

7012

6960

6856

6974

6968

6950

Casing
Cement
Top

2942

3300

3304

6960

6960

3300

3050

6430

6580

6130

6807

2630

4050

3850

6300

6460

6620

6400

6420

6361
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

05-123-15545

05-123-07924

05-123-21021

05-123-10969

05-123-21673

05-123-19321

05-123-21234

05-123-21233

05-123-22247

05-123-24502

05-123-19614

05-123-11638

05-123-10400

05-123-19742

05-123-24687

05-123-21703

05-123-29595

05-123-25002

05-123-16619

05-123-16861

05-123-15981

14-15A HSR-
DENYS

1 DONALD K
NORGREN C
UNIT

9-16A HSR-
DAVIS STATE

2 DONALD K.
NORGREN

2-14A WEST
FARM

12-13 AHSR-
GUNZNER

34-15 RUSCH

44-15 RUSCH

DAVIS STATE
20-16

21-15 MAYER

16-16A HSR-
STREAR STATE

#1 DK
NORGREN
UNIT C TRUE

31-15
HERGERT

13-14A HSR

WEST FARM

33-15 DAVIS

13-15 DAVIS

GUNZNER 22-

13

MAYER 31-15

12-15 MAYER

11-15 MAYER

8-16 HSR-
BARACH

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
STATE 9C-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
STATE 39N-
15HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
40N-14HZ

MERLIN
STATE 9C-
15HZ

Total Wells: 44
Meets Standard(STD): 5

Needs Evaluation: 39

Date Run: 3/31/2015 Doc [#400766507]

853

869

882

901

923

932

978

989

996

1081

1094

1099

1114

1123

1181

1230

1253

1378

1394

1394

1410

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

BASIN
EXPLORATION
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

01/26/1992

01/10/1971

07/01/2002

12/22/1982

02/13/2004

02/04/1997

12/15/2002

12/06/2002

06/26/2004

01/30/2008

05/13/1998

01/22/1984

11/12/1981

02/18/2001

10/23/2003

01/27/2009

02/06/2008

12/20/1992

07/28/1992

PR

PA

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

550

372

568

540

754

529

524

637

861

579

745

270

498

723

787

792

322

578

300

310

100

260

260

300

300

100

300

300

260

300

300

300

260

100

100

100

6818 6306
6812 3430
7038 3988
6995 6540
6850 6170
6926 6510
6882 3240
7218 3100
6818 6510
6970 3683
6800 6808
6913 6420
6852 3065
7071 1790
7189 2540
7088 4020
7082 6008
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